dNDS SCHOOLING SHOW ENTRY FORM			Mail Entries to: Jane Wilmes		
ate: Location:			1090Jasmine Dr		
			Las Cruces. NM 88005		
ies postmar the Thursda date necess Musical Free ting-2018	ked after the closing date, sent without ay before the show for ride times. Award sary on entry), NTD=RIDER IS in the fi estyle (specify test on entry form). Tests ONE HORSE/RIDER PER ENTF CLASSES AVAILABLE \$30.00 per Class NEW TO DRESSAGE Iraditional I. NTD Intro A 2. NTD Intro B 3. NTD Intro C 4. NTD Intro C 4. NTD Intro 1 3. NTD Training 3 Nestern Dressage 7. NTD Intro 1 3. NTD Intro 2 9. NTD Intro 3 10. NTD Intro 4 11. NTD Basic 1 12. NTD Basic 2 13. NTD Basic 3 14. NTD Basic 4 JSEA Eventing 15. NTD Beginner Novice A 16. NTD Beginner Novice A 18. NTD Novice A 18. NTD Novice B	ds: Ribbons 1 st place through rst year of dressage comp s used: Traditional Dressage	ion will be assessed 6 th place. Definitio etition , TOC=Test -2019 Introductory	d a \$10 late fee. Chec ns: O=Open, JR/YR=, of Choice (specify tes Tests-2019, Western e/rider combination) western press 47. WD INTRO 1	Junior/Young t on entry for Dressage-20 AGE 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 2 3 4 4 1 2 3 4
Ride	r's Name				
Phon	ie	NEMBER FEE APPLIES IF NOT	Γ A CURRENT MEME	BER)	
Emai	I Address		_		
Addr	ess	City	StateZ	ip	
Hors	e's Name	Bre	ed		
Own	er's Name	PdN	DS Member? Yes	No	
Class #	Class Name-Specify Level & Test for Test of Choice			Open or JR/YR	Fee
					100
					\$10.00
		Office Fee			
	Non Member Fee (\$10.00 if n	Non Member Fee (\$10.00 if not a current PDNDS member)			
	Seasoning/Schooling Horse	Seasoning/Schooling Horse Fee (do not pay office fee if using			
	this category) \$10.00	o must woor a halmat		Total Fees	
1	Anyone mounted on a horse must wear a helmet			I UTAL FEES	1

I (or my minor child) enter this show at my/our own risk and subject to the conditions of the Paso del Norte Dressage Society.

INDEMNITY AND NON-RESPONSIBILITY CLAUSE: All entries are accepted with the understanding that Paso Del Norte Dressage Society, show venue owner and any or all officers, members, employees, agents, and volunteers will not be held responsible for any loss, damage, or injury to any horse or property at the show. Further that anyone signing the entry form assumes all risk for any injury to themselves, other persons, horses, or damage to any property and agrees to indemnify Paso Del Norte Dressage Society, show venue owner and all officers, members, personnel, employees, judges and volunteers against all loss, damages, and liability, including, but not limited to, all legal costs and attorney fees.

I also assume and accept full responsibility for any damages done to Paso Del Norte Dressage Society, Miller Horse Farm and any or all officer, members, employees, agents, volunteers, judges or spectators, by myself (or my minor child), my horse, my pet, my vehicle and all those accompanying me at this event.

For WDAA and AQHA members at WDAA, AQHA approved shows only

WDAA #_____

WDAA Horse id #_____

AQHA INDIVIDUAL MEMBER #_____

AQHA HORSE REGISTRATION #_____

HORSE'S REGISTERED NAME_____

- **RIDERS STATUS**
- OPEN
- AMATUER
- VOUTH